
Academic Success Center
S P R I N G  2 0 1 9   W O R K S H O P  S C H E D U L E

T w i t t e r / I n s t a g r a m :  @ W P U _ A S C  
9 7 3 - 7 2 0 - 2 5 6 3 / 3 3 2 4

Time | Location

Workshop | Date
Spring into Academic Success    

  Monday 2/4/2019 
Tuesday 2/5/2019 

Wednesday 2/6/2019 
Thursday 2/7/2019 

 
Succeeding While Stressing: 

Avoiding the Breakdown 
Monday 2/11/2019 
Tuesday 2/12/2019 

Wednesday 2/13/2019 
Thursday 2/14/2019 

 
 

Monday & Wednesday 
Workshops 

7:00 pm-8:00 pm 
Cheng Library: 

Amy Job Classroom 114A 

Tuesday Workshops 
12:30 pm-1:30 pm 

Raubinger Hall Lower Level 
Academic Success Center 

Room 020 

Thursday Workshops 
3:30 pm-4:30 pm 

              University Hall             
Room 115 

Studying & Notetaking Hacks 
Tuesday 2/19/2019 

Wednesday 2/20/2019 
Thursday 2/21/2019 

 
How to: Speak & Write like a 

Professional 
Monday 2/25/2019 
Tuesday 2/26/2019 

Wednesday 2/27/2019 
Thursday 2/28/2019

Note* See above for times and locations



Time | Location
Monday & Wednesday 

Workshops 
7:00 pm-8:00 pm 

Cheng Library: 
Amy Job Classroom 114A 

Tuesday Workshops 
12:30 pm-1:30 pm 

Raubinger Hall Lower Level 
Academic Success Center 

Room 020 

Thursday Workshops 
3:30 pm-4:30 pm 
University Hall    

Room 115 

Workshop | Date
Navigating Online Courses/Does 

it fit my learning style? 
Tuesday 3/5/2019 

Wednesday 3/6/2019 
Thursday 3/7/2019 

 
The Spring Break Bounce Back 

Tuesday 3/19/2019 
Wednesday 3/20/2019 

Thursday 3/21/2019 
 
 

Understanding & Overcoming 
Test Anxiety 

Tuesday 3/26/2019 
Thursday 3/28/2019 

 
Positive and Productive 

Decision Making 
Tuesday 4/2/2019 

Thursday 4/4/2019 
 

Prepping for the Final(s) Stretch 
Monday 4/15/2019 
Tuesday 4/16/2019 

Thursday 4/18/2019 
 

Academic Success Center 
Spring 2019 WORKSHOP SCHEDULE 

 
The ASC Encourages you to: 

Take Action. Seek Help. Create your Path.

*The ASC is located in the Lower Level of 
Raubinger Hall


